Compressed
Air Filtration
Compressed Air Filtration
Filters | Coalescers | Absorbers | Elements | Mist Eliminators
How Clean Is Your
Compressed Air?
Atmospheric air naturally contains several impurities such as dust, various forms of
hydrocarbons and water in the form of humidity. Once sucked into the compressor,

(Grade)
Number
of
Elements
Dimensions Weight Dimensions (Metric)
SCFM Nm3/
hr
A
(in)
B
(in)
C
(in)
D
(in) lb kg A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
HTDT-15 1⁄4 15 25 HTDE-15 1 2 1⁄2 1⁄2 6 2 0.5 0.25 63 15 150 50
HTDT-30 3⁄8 30 80 HTDE-30 1 2 1⁄2 1⁄2 7 1⁄2 2 0.6 0.27 63 15 190 50
HTDT-65 1⁄2 65 105 HTDE-65 1 4 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 12 6 5.7 2.60 114 38 305 150
HTDT-75 3⁄4 75 121 HTDE-75 1 4 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 12 6 5.7 2.60 114 38 305 150
HTDT-150 1 150 241 HTDE-150 1 4 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 15 1⁄2 6 7.3 3.30 114 38 395 150
HTDT-300 1 1⁄2 300 482 HTDE-300 1 5 3⁄4 2 21 7 16.5 7.50 146 50 435 170
HTDT-450 2 450 723 HTDE-450 1 5 3⁄4 2 21 7 16.5 7.50 146 50 435 170
HTDT-650 2 650 1044 HTDE-650 1 5 3⁄4 2 25 7 22.0 10.0 146 50 635 170
Filter
Element
Particle
Removal

Model SCFM at
100 PSIG Max. PSIG
 Dimensions Removal Min. Filter
Clearance*
(inches)
Flanged
Approx
Wt. lb.
In/Out Drain
Connections
(inches)
Connections (inches)Diameter
(inches)
Height
(inches)
ME-250S 250 150 14 45 1/8 22 471 1 1/2 1 NPT
ME-500S 500 150 14 58 1/8 35 518 2 1 NPT
ME-800S 800 150 14 73 1/4 50 586 2 1/2 1 NPT
ME-1100S 1100 150 16 78 1/2 55 1/8 664 3 1 NPT
ME-1500TP 1500 150 18 69 7/8 45 3/8 805 4 1 NPT
ME-1900TP 1900 150 18 74 7/8 50 3/8 965 4 1 NPT
ME-2500TP 2500 150 18 86 7/8 62 3/8 860 5 1 NPT
ME-3500TP 3500 150 24 86 11/16 59 7/8 1400 5 1 NPT
ME-4500TP 4500 150 24 99 3/4 72 7/8 1517 6 1 NPT
ME-5000TP 5000 150 24 105 3/4 78 7/8 1564 6 1 NPT
ME-6000TP 6000 150 24 120 7/8 93 7/8 1726 8 1 NPT
ME-7000TP 7000 150 30 108 3/8 80 1/8 2450 8 1 1/2 NPT
ME-8000TP 8000 150 30 116 3/8 88 1/8 2520 8 1 1/2 NPT
ME-9000TP 9000 150 30 124 3/8 96 1/8 2603 8 1 1/2 NPT
ME-10000TP 10000 150 36 118 3/16 88 5/8 3640 10 1 1/2 NPT
ME-15000TP 15000 150 42 132 11/16 100 7/8 CF 10 1 1/2 NPT
Specifications & Engineering Data
Mist Eliminator
Notes:  Larger Sizes Available, Consult Factory  * Does Not Include Rigging.
13